Information Technology

Exempt or

Annual Salary

Annual Salary

Annual Salary

Job Code Job Title Pay Grade Range Range Range
Non-Exempt .. . . .
Minimum Mid-Point Maximum
146  Academic Tech Service Director 039 E $65,200 $81,500 $97,800
472  Applications Developer IlI 041 E $81,800 $102,300 $122,700
N023  Assoc Dir AV and Event Support 041 E $81,800 $102,300 $122,700
N028  Assoc Dir Desktop Support 042 E $89,700 $116,600 $143,500
N049  Assoc Dir Web Development 042 E $89,700 $116,600 $143,500
573  Audio Visual Design Engineer 037 NE $54,200 $65,000 $75,900
285  Audio Visual Systems Architect 040 E $73,000 $91,300 $109,500
574 AV and Event Support 035 NE $44,800 $53,700 $62,700
306 Business Systems Analyst | 038 E $58,200 $72,800 $87,300
436  Business Systems Analyst Il 039 E $65,200 $81,500 $97,800
304  Business Systems Analyst IlI 040 E $73,000 $91,300 $109,500
455 Client Syst Administrator II 038 E $58,200 $72,800 $87,300
454  Client Systems Administrator | 037 E $54,200 $65,000 $75,900
314  Computer Repair Technician 036 NE $49,300 $59,100 $69,000
453 Customer Service Manager 037 E $54,200 $65,000 $75,900
481 Desktop Support Technician 036 NE $49,300 $59,100 $69,000
N108  Dir Client Systems 043 E $102,200 $132,900 $163,500
N120 Dir Info Technology 043 E $102,200 $132,900 $163,500
N122  Dir Instructional Technology 043 E $102,200 $132,900 $163,500
N136 Dir Research Technology 044 E $116,500 $151,500 $186,400
N144  Dir Training & Communications 042 E $89,700 $116,600 $143,500
444  Help Desk Support 036 NE $49,300 $59,100 $69,000
498 Information Security Eng | 039 E $65,200 $81,500 $97,800
N170 Information Security Eng Il 040 E $73,000 $91,300 $109,500
499 Information Security Eng Ill 042 E $89,700 $116,600 $143,500
497  Information Security Eng IV 043 E $102,200 $132,900 $163,500
575 Instructional Designer Il 038 E $58,200 $72,800 $87,300
582 Instructional Designer llI 039 E $65,200 $81,500 $97,800
578 IT Project Manager | 040 E $73,000 $91,300 $109,500
N175 IT Project Manager Il 041 E $81,800 $102,300 $122,700

Salary Ranges Effective: January 1, 2024
Document Updated: January 10, 2024




Information Technology

143
N201
N212
N216
N232
504
508
278
572
N256
483
445
064
503
507
147
527
526
494
466
378
467
469
144
584
N300
556
550
554

IT Project Manager lll

Mngr Client Engagement
Mngr Help Desk

Mngr Instructional Technology
Mngr Systems Administration
Network Engineer

Network Technician

Research Technology Scientist
Senior Audio Visual Design Eng
Senior AV and Event Support
Senior Desktop Support Tech
Senior Help Desk Support
Senior Info Tech Manager
Senior Network Engineer
Senior Network Technician
Senior Web Specialist

Sr Academic Tech Service Dir
Sr Info Technology Architect

Sr Infrastructure Design Engr
Systems Administrator |
Systems Administrator |l
Systems Administrator IlI
Systems Administrator IV
Training & Communctns Cnslt 11
VOIP Engineer

Web Designer

Web Developer I

Web Manager

Web Specialist

042
040
040
041
041
041
037
043
039
037
038
037
043
042
038
037
041
044
043
039
040
042
043
038
039
039
039
039
036

m m m m m m

m m m m mm mmm/m/mmm

=2
m

m m m m

$89,700
$73,000
$73,000
$81,800
$81,800
$81,800
$54,200
$102,200
$65,200
$54,200
$58,200
$54,200
$102,200
$89,700
$58,200
$54,200
$81,800
$116,500
$102,200
$65,200
$73,000
$89,700
$102,200
$58,200
$65,200
$65,200
$65,200
$65,200
$49,300

$116,600
$91,300
$91,300
$102,300
$102,300
$102,300
$65,000
$132,900
$81,500
$65,000
$72,800
$65,000
$132,900
$116,600
$72,800
$65,000
$102,300
$151,500
$132,900
$81,500
$91,300
$116,600
$132,900
$72,800
$81,500
$81,500
$81,500
$81,500
$59,100

$143,500
$109,500
$109,500
$122,700
$122,700
$122,700
$75,900
$163,500
$97,800
$75,900
$87,300
$75,900
$163,500
$143,500
$87,300
$75,900
$122,700
$186,400
$163,500
$97,800
$109,500
$143,500
$163,500
$87,300
$97,800
$97,800
$97,800
$97,800
$69,000

Salary Ranges Effective: January 1, 2024
Document Updated: January 10, 2024



