Information Technology

Job Code	Job Title	Pay Grade	Exempt or Non-Exempt	Annual Salary Range Minimum	Annual Salary Range Mid-Point	Annual Salary Range Maximum
146	Academic Tech Service Director	039	E	\$65,200	\$81,500	\$97,800
472	Applications Developer III	041	Е	\$81,800	\$102,300	\$122,700
N023	Assoc Dir AV and Event Support	041	Е	\$81,800	\$102,300	\$122,700
N028	Assoc Dir Desktop Support	042	Е	\$89,700	\$116,600	\$143,500
N049	Assoc Dir Web Development	042	E	\$89,700	\$116,600	\$143,500
573	Audio Visual Design Engineer	037	NE	\$54,200	\$65,000	\$75,900
285	Audio Visual Systems Architect	040	E	\$73,000	\$91,300	\$109,500
574	AV and Event Support	035	NE	\$44,800	\$53,700	\$62,700
306	Business Systems Analyst I	038	E	\$58,200	\$72,800	\$87,300
436	Business Systems Analyst II	039	E	\$65,200	\$81,500	\$97,800
304	Business Systems Analyst III	040	E	\$73,000	\$91,300	\$109,500
455	Client Syst Administrator II	038	E	\$58,200	\$72,800	\$87,300
454	Client Systems Administrator I	037	E	\$54,200	\$65,000	\$75,900
314	Computer Repair Technician	036	NE	\$49,300	\$59,100	\$69,000
453	Customer Service Manager	037	E	\$54,200	\$65,000	\$75,900
481	Desktop Support Technician	036	NE	\$49,300	\$59,100	\$69,000
N108	Dir Client Systems	043	E	\$102,200	\$132,900	\$163,500
N120	Dir Info Technology	043	E	\$102,200	\$132,900	\$163,500
N122	Dir Instructional Technology	043	E	\$102,200	\$132,900	\$163,500
N136	Dir Research Technology	044	E	\$116,500	\$151,500	\$186,400
N144	Dir Training & Communications	042	E	\$89,700	\$116,600	\$143,500
444	Help Desk Support	036	NE	\$49,300	\$59,100	\$69,000
498	Information Security Eng I	039	E	\$65,200	\$81,500	\$97,800
N170	Information Security Eng II	040	Е	\$73,000	\$91,300	\$109,500
499	Information Security Eng III	042	Е	\$89,700	\$116,600	\$143,500
497	Information Security Eng IV	043	Е	\$102,200	\$132,900	\$163,500
575	Instructional Designer II	038	Е	\$58,200	\$72,800	\$87,300
582	Instructional Designer III	039	Е	\$65,200	\$81,500	\$97,800
578	IT Project Manager I	040	Е	\$73,000	\$91,300	\$109,500
N175	IT Project Manager II	041	E	\$81,800	\$102,300	\$122,700

Salary Ranges Effective: January 1, 2024 Document Updated: January 10, 2024

Information Technology

143	IT Project Manager III	042	Е	\$89,700	\$116,600	\$143,500
N201	Mngr Client Engagement	040	E	\$73,000	\$91,300	\$109,500
N212	Mngr Help Desk	040	E	\$73,000	\$91,300	\$109,500
N216	Mngr Instructional Technology	041	E	\$81,800	\$102,300	\$122,700
N232	Mngr Systems Administration	041	E	\$81,800	\$102,300	\$122,700
504	Network Engineer	041	E	\$81,800	\$102,300	\$122,700
508	Network Technician	037	NE	\$54,200	\$65,000	\$75,900
278	Research Technology Scientist	043	E	\$102,200	\$132,900	\$163,500
572	Senior Audio Visual Design Eng	039	E	\$65,200	\$81,500	\$97,800
N256	Senior AV and Event Support	037	NE	\$54,200	\$65,000	\$75,900
483	Senior Desktop Support Tech	038	NE	\$58,200	\$72,800	\$87,300
445	Senior Help Desk Support	037	NE	\$54,200	\$65,000	\$75,900
064	Senior Info Tech Manager	043	E	\$102,200	\$132,900	\$163,500
503	Senior Network Engineer	042	E	\$89,700	\$116,600	\$143,500
507	Senior Network Technician	038	E	\$58,200	\$72,800	\$87,300
147	Senior Web Specialist	037	E	\$54,200	\$65,000	\$75,900
527	Sr Academic Tech Service Dir	041	Е	\$81,800	\$102,300	\$122,700
526	Sr Info Technology Architect	044	Е	\$116,500	\$151,500	\$186,400
494	Sr Infrastructure Design Engr	043	E	\$102,200	\$132,900	\$163,500
466	Systems Administrator I	039	E	\$65,200	\$81,500	\$97,800
378	Systems Administrator II	040	E	\$73,000	\$91,300	\$109,500
467	Systems Administrator III	042	Е	\$89,700	\$116,600	\$143,500
469	Systems Administrator IV	043	E	\$102,200	\$132,900	\$163,500
144	Training & Communctns Cnslt II	038	E	\$58,200	\$72,800	\$87,300
584	VOIP Engineer	039	NE	\$65,200	\$81,500	\$97,800
N300	Web Designer II	039	Е	\$65,200	\$81,500	\$97,800
556	Web Developer II	039	E	\$65,200	\$81,500	\$97,800
550	Web Manager	039	Е	\$65,200	\$81,500	\$97,800
554	Web Specialist	036	E	\$49,300	\$59,100	\$69,000

Salary Ranges Effective: January 1, 2024 Document Updated: January 10, 2024